
FEES –DRs CLIFFORD / MAGUIRE / CASEY (2023) 
 

 
Standard Consultation     €70 

 

Review charge (same complaint within 1 week)  €45 

 

Prescriptions without appointment (single/repeat)  €10/€20 

 

Family Rates: 

 

2 children / Parent and 1 child   €110 

3 children / Parent and 2 children   €130 

 

Nursing Services: 

 

CervicalCheck smear tests    NO CHARGE 

Private smear test    €150 

Blood tests     €35 

ECG      €60 (GMS: free) 

Spirometry (Lung function Tests)   €60 (GMS: free) 

24 Hour Blood Pressure Monitor   €65 (GMS: free) 

Flu vaccine / Pneumonia vaccine            €20/25 (GMS: free) 

Vitamin B12 injection    €20 (GMS: free) 

Sexually transmitted infection screen   €60 

 

Antenatal Care: 

 

Antenatal visits (including booking visit, 2 and 6 week checks) NO CHARGE 

 

Women’s Health: 

 

Mirena (Coil)     €250* 

Implanon     €180* 

Women’s Health Screen    €250 

Menopause Appointment                    €160 1st appt, €80 follow-up 

Copper Coil (incl. cost of coil)   €310 

( * = Free for women aged 17-26 incl) 

 

Miscellaneous: 

 

Weight Loss Injections                        €160 1st appt, €80 follow-up 

Joint injections            €110 

Enduring Power of Attorney Assessment  €100 

Medicolegal report     €350 


